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Team Results 
 

1 ALM 21865 

2 SHMK 16311 

3 VKO 13357 

4 KRG 12573 

5 SKO 12161 

6 ZHTS 10731 

7 KZL 7665 

8 MNG 5225 

9 ZHBL 4032 

10 ALO 3629 

11 TKO 3449 

12 AST 2748 

13 KST 1392 

14 ZKO 875 

15 PVL 671 

16 ABY 381 
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FINAL PROTOCOL  

3km  U16 Men 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 12:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Baglan ERMEK 11.01.10 ZHTS 9:53.88 III 493 Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

2 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 10:02.16 III 461 Yeryomin V. , Oralbai A.  

3 Erhan TALGAT 30.07.10 ZHTS 10:26.49 Iyu 371 Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 10:29.30 Iyu 361 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

5 Valeryi SELIVIERSTOV 01.01.09 TKO 10:30.82 Iyu 356 Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K.  

6 Zhaksylyk MIRAS 28.05.09 KZL 10:40.79 Iyu 323 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

7 DmitriySPASSKIY 10.05.09 SKO 10:47.39 Iyu 302 Grachev S/ 

8 Sanzhar ZHANABIL 14.07.09 ZHTS 10:56.69 Iyu 273 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

9 Vladislav STRELSHENKO 26.07.09 AST 11:01.40 IIyu 260 Amangeldy R.  

10 Nurtas SERIKULY 11.01.10 AST 11:01.48 IIyu 259 Amangeldy R.  

11 Ernur ABDUMALIK 13.04.10 SHMK 11:03.86 IIyu 252 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

12 Alihan MAMYRHAN 19.11.11 ZHTS 11:12.26 IIyu 229 Bilimhan K. , Madgulov D.  

13 Zakhar MATSEKHIN 25.01.10 VKO 11:14.53 IIyu 223 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

14 Nurbol HASEN 28.11.09 ZHTS 11:17.83 IIyu 214 Bilimhan Ka. , Madgulov Do.  

15 Amir MARAT 06.10.11 ZHTS 11:19.36 IIyu 210 Bilimhan K. , Madgulov D.  

16 Виталий LОПАРЕВ 21.04.11 SKO 11:27.71 IIyu 189 Artushenko Т.  

17 Nurlan BAZHIKOV 27.01.10 SKO 11:32.51 IIyu 177 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

18 Aituar ERMUHAN 07.11.11 ZHTS 11:41.22 IIyu 155 Bilimhan K. , Madgulov D.  

19 Tіlekkabyl TOKTYBAEV 15.12.10 ZHBL 11:44.89 IIyu 148 Bektemishev Z.  

20 Maxim ISRAILOV 20.07.09 ALM 11:46.23 IIyu 145 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

21 Maxim DUBOV 20.02.10 ALO 11:48.35 IIyu 141 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

22 Brunsh MAKSIM 13.09.10 SKO 11:55.54 IIyu 126 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

23 Almat BAIDAULET 08.09.10 ALO 12:00.35  0 Shukeev Y.  

24 Dmitriy KONOVETC 23.04.10 SKO 12:05.39  0 Artushenko Т. 

25 Alizhan ZHURSINBOLAT 15.08.09 ZHTS 12:09.79  0 Bilimhan Ka. , Madgulov D.  

26 Nikita OSININ 31.10.09 ALO 12:16.89  0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

27 Batyrhan SAYAT 07.08.09 ZHTS 12:26.85   0 Bilimhan K. , Madgulov D.  

28 Zakhar ZORIN 15.03.10 VKO 12:43.24   0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

29 Danil GLADKOV 09.06.11 ALM 12:44.94   0 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

30 Kurban SHUKUROV 19.03.09 ALO 13:28.81   0 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Islam BATYRGALI 01.01.10 ZHTS DNF   0 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

 
Baymuhammet TILEPALDY 09.11.09 ZHTS DNF   0 Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  
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5km  U18 

Date: 21.03.2024   Time: 12:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ramazan SHAIEV 19.09.08 ZHBL 16:18.33  II 590 Ivanchucov D. , Ivanchucov Vl. , Telegin A. , Akataev N.  

2 Beksultan BEYSEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 16:22.99  II 580 Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

3 Alibek RAUAN 19.02.08 ZHTS 16:32.09  III 555 Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 16:40.43  III 535 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

5 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 16:42.70  III 530 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

6 Zangar NURBOLULY 06.12.07 ZHTS 16:53.39  III 504 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

7 Dosmukhammed ALIBEK 07.01.07 SHMK 17:12.55  III 460 Sultanov N..  

8 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 17:23.12  III 435 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

9 Kairbek PARASAT 12.07.07 ZKO 17:31.96  III 418 Zhaletdenov N.  

10 Sergey SOLDATOV 24.03.07 VKO 17:37.21  III 405 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Yaroslav KOSTYLEV 17.12.08 SKO 17:48.75  III 382 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

12 Sanzhar TAZHIBAEV 04.10.07 ZHBL 17:51.13  III 376 Akataev N. , Telegin A. , Ivanchucov Dm.  

13 Danil MARCHENKO 09.06.08 VKO 17:52.30  III 374 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

14 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 17:57.18  III 364 Gimranov Yu.  

15 Ramazan ALIBEK 11.09.08 SHMK 18:05.67 Iyu  348 Sultanov N..  

16 Nikita SUBBOTIN 23.10.08 ZHTS 18:10.27 Iyu 338 Shapovalov D. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  

17 Dmitriy OSECHKIN  26.10.07 SKO 18:10.72 Iyu 338 Artushenko Т., Tcypchenko О.  

18 Azizbek TAKHIRZHANOV 13.03.08 SHMK 18:11.20 Iyu 336 Gimranov Yu.  

19 Arkhat TOLEUBEK 12.07.08 ALM 18:18.98 Iyu 323 Krassilov M.  

20 Ali MEDENIET 30.09.08 ALM 18:32.75 Iyu 297 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

21 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 18:34.74 Iyu 293 Gussev V.  

22 Baydibek ELUBAI 08.08.08 TKO 18:36.55 Iyu 289 Kokanbaev Ka.  

23 Nikolai DINMUHAMMED 16.10.08 ZHTS 18:38.03 Iyu 286 Ormangali Da.  

24 Tamerlan ABDRAHMANOV 11.01.08 SKO 18:48.93 Iyu 268 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

25 Mukhamediyar ABILAKHATOV 18.04.08 KZL 18:51.89  IIyu 263 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

26 Aglan AIDYN 09.05.08 ALO 19:02.82  IIyu 245 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

27 Zharkyn ZHASTULEK 11.07.07 ALO 19:19.76  IIyu 217 Zhailaubekov Y.  

28 Nazarbai KAIRZHAN 05.05.08 SKO 20:02.59  IIyu 156 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

29 Merei MURAT 24.10.07 ALO 21:11.38   0 Zhailaubekov Y.  

30 Iliya SHESTOV  16.12.08 SKO 21:22.17  0 Artushenko Т., Tcypchenko О. 

 
Olzhas MUMINKULOV 21.02.08 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 
Rodion ZAHVATKIN  04.08.07 SKO DNF   0 Artushenko Т., Tcypchenko О. 

 
Yerassyl ARMANULY 19.09.08 ZHTS DNF   0 Bilimhan Ka. , Madgulov D.  

 
Shadyman SABYRALI 03.10.08 ALO DNF   0 Shukeev Y.  
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10km  U20 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 32:38  II 744 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 33:33  II 677 Ivanchucov D. , Galiulina Z.  

3 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 33:43  II 665 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

4 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 34:29  III 612 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Akzhol BAKYTZHANULY 13.11.06 ZHTS 34:43  III 596 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

6 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 35:15  III 561 Gimranov Yu. , Inkina N..  

7 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 36:43  III 469 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

8 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 37:03  III 450 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

9 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 37:07  III 446 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

10 Grigoriy SHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 37:13  III 440 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 37:36   0 Kabidolda K.  

12 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 38:35   0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

13 Beibit KABYLZHAN 05.02.05 ALO 39:47   0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

14 Alexandr PETROV 17.01.06 VKO 40:58   0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM DNF   0 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Bodritskaya S.  

 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ZHTS DNF   0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  

 

10km 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 31:03 I 867 Gussev V. , Yuda Y.  

2 Esenbol ZHANABEK 28.06.02 ZHTS 31:35 I 825 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Amangos ISLAM 11.01.96 ALM 31:38 I 821 Corokivskiy M.  

4 Vadim LEVCHENKOV  30.03.99 SKO 31:49 I 807 Artushenko Т.  

5 Konstantin BARANOV 25.12.91 ALM 32:36 II 747 Gussarov A.  

6 Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST 32:56 II 722 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

7 Aleksandr SYSSOEV 27.11.85 ZHTS 33:59 II 646 Sepbossynov Ye.  

8 Sultan AIGARAYEV 14.04.95 ALM 34:43 III 596 Gussarov A.  

9 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 34:57 III 581 Artushenko Т. 

10 Murat ZHURAGAT 07.11.04 ALM 35:05 III 572 Krassilov M.  

11 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 35:21 III 554 Kalachev P..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

12 Dias KANAY 13.07.02 SHMK 35:38 III 536 Sultanov N..  

13 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 36:01 III 512 Oralbai A. , Yeryomin V.  

14 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 36:17 III 496 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Bessenov A.  

15 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 36:56 III 457 Zhaletdenov N.  

16 Ilya KOZLOVSKIY 18.09.03 ZKO 37:53 
 

0 Zhaletdenov N.  

17 Vladimir KRUHMALEV 29.08.81 ALM 41:24  0 --- 

 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Yergen MUKANOV 06.07.99 ZKO DNS   0 Zhaletdenov N.  
 

5kmRW  U16 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Murat MOLDASH 16.12.10 ZHBL 27:32.43 Iyu  512 Bektemishev Z. , Galiulina Z.  

2 Amir TANASHBAEV 02.01.10 SHMK 27:39.44 Iyu  506 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

3 Alizhan DEMEUBAI 03.11.10 ZHTS 29:28.26 IIyu  405 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Abzal ALIBAI 03.06.10 ZHTS 31:42.01 IIIyu  297 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Artyom NESMACHNYKH 01.04.10 ALO 33:17.52   0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Nurym ELIMBEK 04.04.10 ALO DNS   0 Shukeev Y.  

 

10kmRW  U18 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yegor STRUKOV 21.08.07 ALM 44:53 KMS 928 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A. , Yeryomin V.  

2 Sherkhan EGIZBAY 22.08.08 SHMK 48:55 II 777 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

3 Sanzharbek MUKHAMADZHANOV 25.12.08 SHMK 50:02 II 738 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

4 Anvar BAIBACHINOV 08.02.08 ALM 54:39 III 586 Korepanov S. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

5 Yelarys SILEMBEK 06.06.08 ALO 1:06 
 

0 Shukeev Y.  

 

10kmRW U20 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY 01.07.06 SHMK 44:42  KMS 935 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

2 Maulen AZHEK 21.04.06 ALO 57:50  Iyu 0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

3 Ramil SERIK 26.11.06 ZHTS 59:11  Iyu 0 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
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20kmRW 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darkhan ASETKHANULY 19.08.04 SHMK 1:34:44  KMS 893 Sharuaev S..  

 
Vitaliy TEREKHIN 20.05.96 ALM DNF   

 
Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Gussev V.  

 

Discus Throw U16 (1.0) 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 13:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maksim SAZHNEV 17.06.09 SHMK  41.05 II 714 Omarov R..  

2 Mark BORCHENKO 17.09.09 KRG  40.45 III 703 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

3 Roman VERCHENKO 30.07.09 VKO  38.45 III 666 Buchackiy E.  

4 Ratmir GILMULLIN 23.01.09 SKO  36.39 III 628 Myrzabayev A.  

5 Nariman MARAT 30.01.09 KRG  34.27 Iyu 590 Ulyeva I.  

6 Nurzat GALUMULU 19.01.09 KZL  29.89 IIIyu 511 Karakulov Z.  

7 Vladimir LITVINOV 03.05.10 ALM  29.68 IIIyu 507 Zolotko M. , Chukhlib A.  

8 Tanat MANASBAY 01.01.11 TKO  25.19   0 Slamidinov Е.  

9 Stanislav MIKHNEVICH 03.07.12 ZHTS  22.42   0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

10 Nurtilek RAPBEK 01.01.10 TKO  22.39   0 Slamidinov Е.  

11 Egor BASALAEV 08.07.11 ZHTS  22.04   0 Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  

 David RUSYANOVSKY 06.09.09 KZL  NM   0 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N.  

 Zhasulan TUNGAT 17.03.09 ALO  NM   0 Shukeev Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nurzat GALUMULU х х 29.89 х 27.30 29.16 29.89 

2 Ratmir GILMULLIN 30.36 36.39 28.84 33.22 34.20 33.90 36.39 

3 Nariman MARAT 32.14 х х х 34.27 х 34.27 

4 Zhasulan TUNGAT х х х 
   

NM 

5 Maksim SAZHNEV 38.95 х 34.63 35.76 40.12 41.05 41.05 

6 Roman VERCHENKO 34.80 35.51 31.93 34.37 37.32 38.45 38.45 

7 David RUSYANOVSKY х х х 
   

NM 

8 Mark BORCHENKO х 33.48 х 33.37 40.45 38.58 40.45 

9 Nurtilek RAPBEK 21.33 22.39 21.22 
   

22.39 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

10 Vladimir LITVINOV 29.60 х х 29.68 22.37 х 29.68 

11 Tanat MANASBAY 22.68 24.81 х х 22.11 25.19 25.19 

12 Egor BASALAEV х 22.04 х 
   

22.04 

13 Stanislav MIKHNEVICH х 22.42 19.98 
   

22.42 

 

Discus Throw U18  (1.5) 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 15:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 KST  47.25  I 827 Blinov S. , Buchatskaya T.  

2 Аliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  40.41  II 702 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N.  

3 Andrey ANDREEV 05.01.07 SHMK  39.91  II 693 Omarov R..  

4 Kirill TIHONOV 08.01.07 ZHTS  38.43  III 666 Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se.  

5 Vadim PESOTSKIY 02.01.08 SHMK  34.45  III 594 Inkina N..  

6 Alexandr POGORELOV 29.11.08 ALM  33.83  Iyu 582 Zolotko M. , Chukhlib A.  

7 Adilet MARAT 03.05.07 KRG  32.95  Iyu 566 Ulyeva I.  

8 Islam YILMAZ 06.08.08 ALM  32.66  Iyu 561 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Gridassova N.  

9 Andrey MILENTIEV 14.09.07 SKO  32.12  Iyu 551 Myrzabayev A.  

10 Daniil LYASHENKO 18.04.08 ALO  31.75 Iyu 545 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

11 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  31.68 Iyu 543 Ulyeva I.  

12 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO  31.51 Iyu 540 Buchackaya T.  

13 Vasily BOLESTA 22.07.08 SKO  30.62 Iyu 524 Myrzabayev A.  

14 Muslimbek AKHMADZHANOV 28.05.08 KRG  30.21 Iyu 517 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

15 Mikhail EMELIANENKO 14.06.07 SKO  29.69  IIyu 507 Kondratiev O. , Kystaubayev F.  

16 Konstantin DROBOT 13.08.08 SHMK  25.72   0 Balatskiy K..  

17 Tamerlan ZHUMABAEV 13.12.08 KST  25.10   0 Blinov S.  

18 Danil BESEDNOV 07.01.08 KST  22.39   0 Blinov S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Andrey ANDREEV х 31.22 35.72 39.91 х х 39.91 

2 Kirill TIHONOV 31.40 35.71 37.39 37.58 34.21 38.43 38.43 

3 Konstantin UTESHEV 40.40 39.84 43.06 43.38 45.57 47..25 47.25 

4 Adilet MARAT х х 32.95 х х х 32.95 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

5 Mikhail EMELIANENKO 29.17 26.79 29.69 
   

29.69 

6 Аliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV х х 37.40 28.89 34.14 40.41 40.41 

7 Andrey MILENTIEV х 26.96 32.12 
   

32.12 

8 Vadim PESOTSKIY 31.27 33.96 34.06 34.45 х х 34.45 

9 Danil BESEDNOV 22.56 22.80 22.39 
   

22.39 

10 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 31.68 31.64 х 
   

31.68 

11 Daniil LYASHENKO 28.58 29.56 31.75 
   

31.75 

12 Muslimbek AKHMADZHANOV 26.88 30.21 29.49 
   

30.21 

13 Vasily BOLESTA 30.62 х х 
   

30.62 

14 Islam YILMAZ 32.66 х х 29.12 - - 32.66 

15 Konstantin DROBOT 25.57 25.72 х 
   

25.72 

16 Askar OMIRZAK 27.74 26.55 31.51 
   

31.51 

17 Alexandr POGORELOV 33.82 31.16 33.83 32.90 30.07 32.35 33.83 

18 Tamerlan ZHUMABAEV 25.10 24.91 х 
   

25.10 

 

Discus Throw U20 (1.750) 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Egor YESENIN 20.06.06 SKO  38.14  II 661 Kondratiev O. , Martynovskaya O.  

2 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  37.60  II 651 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

3 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO  34.72  III 598 Buchackaya T.  

4 Jaras NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  33.77  III 581 Buchackiy V.  

5 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  33.58  III 578 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

6 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  31.42  III 539 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

7 Vadim GAIBATOV 03.03.06 MNG  30.93   0 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  

8 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 21.03.06 SHMK  29.28   0 Omarov R..  

9 Umit DZHAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  28.94   0 Inkina N..  

10 Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  26.10   0 Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

11 Timur TEMIRBAEV 31.03.06 ALM  25.51   0 Zolotko M.  

12 Damir MURAT 26.08.06 ALO  23.27   0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriy IVANISHKO 34.15 33.63 34.71 36.33 37.60 36.11 37.60 

2 Jaras NIYAZBEKOV 32.22 х х 33.77 32.65 х 33.77 

3 Vadim GAIBATOV 29.86 х 28.17 25.16 25.98 30.93 30.93 

4 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV х 29.28 х 27.33 26.99 х 29.28 

5 Yerassyl SERIKOV 24.90 26.10 21.86 
   

26.10 

6 Timur TEMIRBAEV 25.51 х х 
   

25.51 

7 Kemran SRAILOV 28.03 30.20 х 31.13 х 31.42 31.42 

8 Ivan SENING 31.75 31.99 х 34.72 30.25 х 34.72 

9 Egor YESENIN 33.68 38.14 36.67 х 36.08 х 38.14 

10 Umit DZHAMURATOV 28.94 х х 
   

28.94 

11 Damir MURAT х 21.06 23.27 
   

23.27 

12 Mikhail KOTOV х х 28.98 х х 33.58 33.58 

 

Discus Throw 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 23.03.94 MNG  50.74 KMS  891 Slavnov Dm. , Ijbulykova R.  

2 Alexandr MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  46.44  I 812 _____ __.  

3 Yevgeniy LABUTOV 17.11.84 MNG  44.32  I 773 Slavnov Dm.  

4 Alexander EINIKIS 15.12.90 SKO  40.51  II 704 Kondratiev O. , Myrzabayev Ak.  

5 Yegor POLENOV 31.10.85 ALM  39.86  II 692 Lessovaya T.  

6 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  34.29  III 591 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

7 Nikita MAXIMOV 14.01.04 KRG  29.34  III 501 Maksimenko N. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniy LABUTOV 43.36 44.32 х 43.03 - - 44.32 

2 Yegor POLENOV 35.99 39.86 33.74 х - - 39.86 

3 Alexander EINIKIS х 40.51 36.70 х х х 40.51 

4 Alexandr MAMONTOV 44.98 х 46.44 45.94 х х 46.44 

5 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 50.74 х 50.33 46.61 х 49.96 50.74 

6 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT х х х 34.29 33.49 х 34.29 

7 Nikita MAXIMOV 26.55 29.34 29.11 26.78 27.87 х 29.34 
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Hammer Throw  U16  (4.0) 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 12:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maksim SAZHNEV 17.06.09 SHMK  50.45  III 746 Omarov R..  

2 David RUSYANOVSKY 06.09.09 KZL  41.51  IIyu 609 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N.  

3 Nariman MARAT 30.01.09 KRG  27.39   0 Ulyeva I.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nariman MARAT 26.86 27.39 26.36 25.00 х х 27.39 

2 Maksim SAZHNEV х 43.96 х 50.45 х х 50.45 

3 David RUSYANOVSKY 41.51 х х х 33.94 х 41.51 

 

Hammer Throw  U18  (5.0) 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 12:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 12.01.07 VKO  54.98  II 816 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Kukin P.  

2 Islam YILMAZ 06.08.08 ALM  50.42  II 746 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Gridassova N.  

3 Konstantin DROBOT 13.08.08 SHMK  41.41  Iyu 607 Balatskiy K..  

4 Artyem BALATSKIY 11.12.07 SHMK  40.06  Iyu 587 Balatskiy K..  

5 Vadim PESOTSKIY 02.01.08 SHMK  39.05  Iyu 571 Inkina N..  

6 Vladislav PISKUNOV 23.06.08 SKO  32.99  IIIyu 479 Kondratiev O. , Martynovskaya O.  

7 Danil BESEDNOV 07.01.08 KST  29.56   0 Blinov S.  

8 Tamerlan ZHUMABAEV 13.12.08 KST  28.00   0 Blinov S.  

9 Muslimbek AKHMADZHANOV 28.05.08 KRG  25.64   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

10 Dias YERZHANOV 11.07.08 ALM  20.53   0 Zolotko M.  

 Аliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  NM   0 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N.  

 Adilet MARAT 03.05.07 KRG  NM   0 Ulyeva I.  

 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  NM   0 Ulyeva I.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 48.70 50.93 х 48.59 х 54.98 54.98 

2 Adilet MARAT х х х 
   

NM 

3 Аliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV х - - 
   

NM 

4 Artyem BALATSKIY 38.58 х х х 40.06 Х 40.06 

5 Vadim PESOTSKIY х 39.05 х х х х 39.05 

6 Danil BESEDNOV 28.64 29.23 29.56 х 28.51 25.41 29.56 

7 Yelisey SOBOLKOV х х х 
   

NM 

8 Muslimbek AKHMADZHANOV 24.75 х 25.64 
   

25.64 

9 Vladislav PISKUNOV 32.78 х 30.06 32.99 х х 32.99 

10 Dias YERZHANOV х 20.53 19.03 
   

20.53 

11 Islam YILMAZ 45.79 49.55 50.42 27.35 47.52 47.86 50.42 

12 Konstantin DROBOT х 41.41 х 37.23 х х 41.41 

13 Tamerlan ZHUMABAEV 25.58 27.93 27.35 28.00 26.80 25.22 28.00 

 

Hammer Throw  U20   (6.0) 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 14:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  43.13  III 634 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  41.17   0 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

3 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 21.03.06 SHMK  37.42   0 Omarov R..  

4 Umit DZHAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  36.82   0 Inkina N..  

5 Egor YESENIN 20.06.06 SKO  31.96   0 Kondratiev O. , Martynovskaya O.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOV 35.69 х 37.42 х х 36.82 37.42 

2 Kemran SRAILOV х х х 41.17 38.83 х 41.17 

3 Egor YESENIN 30.10 х 31.96 х - - 31.96 

4 Umit DZHAMURATOV х 28.18 36.82 х 36.60 35.22 36.82 

5 Mikhail KOTOV 37.53 х х 43.03 43.13 - 43.13 
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Hammer Throw 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 14:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Oleg LUBIMOV 04.03.92 VKO  43.63  III 641 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO  42.10  III 618 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Kukin P. , Vesselsky B.  

3 Maxim TORLOPOV 11.07.04 VKO  41.40   0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Kukin P.  

4 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  30.94   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

vk Sukhrob KHODJAEV 01.05.93 UZB 63.66   Kapkaev S. 

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Oleg LUBIMOV 41.96 41.01 41.56 43.63 х х 43.63 

2 Vadim PUNTUS 38.06 38.51 40.09 42.10 х 38.80 42.10 

3 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 28.90 29.56 29.65 30.94 - - 30.94 

4 Maxim TORLOPOV 33.91 39.41 41.40 39.72 х х 41.40 

5 Sukhrob KHODJAEV 63.66 63.40 х х - - 63.66 

 

Javelin Throw U16 (600) 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 14:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurzat GALUMULU 19.01.09 KZL  49.21  III 665 Karakulov Z.  

2 Azamat ZHAMANBAY 01.01.09 TKO  39.25  IIyu 525 Slamidinov Е.  

3 Rysdaulet KERIMBEK 01.01.10 TKO  30.82  0 Slamidinov Е.  

4 Roman VERCHENKO 30.07.09 VKO  30.06  0 Buchackiy E.  

5 Nariman MARAT 30.01.09 KRG  28.47  0 Ulyeva I.  

6 Konstantinos-ruslan BALABANIDIS 06.03.10 MNG  28.24  0 Rabayeva A.  

7 Ilya LYSSENKO 17.12.09 MNG  23.66  0 Rabayeva A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Azamat ZHAMANBAY 39.25 38.06 34.65 х 31.95 38.02 39.25 

2 Nurzat GALUMULU 49.21 46.10 47.55 48.29 44.41 46.44 49.21 

3 Nariman MARAT х х 26.24 20.05 х 28.47 28.47 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

4 Roman VERCHENKO 14.56 х 20.32 х 21.37 30.06 30.06 

5 Ilya LYSSENKO х 23.12 23.64 23.66 22.06 х 23.66 

6 Rysdaulet KERIMBEK 30.51 х х 30.82 29.30 х 30.82 

7 Konstantinos-ruslan BALABANIDIS 27.82 26.47 27.49 23.48 28.24 х 28.24 

 

Javelin Throw U18 (700) 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 14:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Jiger ELBOSYN 01.01.08 TKO  47.54  III 642 Slamidinov Е. , Tursumetov E.  

2 Shadiyar KULATAI 01.01.08 TKO  47.03  III 635 Slamidinov Е.  

3 Andrey ANDREEV 05.01.07 SHMK  44.54  III 600 Omarov R..  

4 Ansar SARKEN 14.02.07 MNG  42.84  Iyu 576 Rabayeva A.  

5 Dias ALTYNBAY 01.01.08 TKO  40.83  IIyu 548 Slamidinov Е.  

6 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO  39.16  IIyu 524 Buchackaya T.  

7 Dias GANIMURATCHANULU 16.02.08 KZL  38.01  IIyu 508 Karakulov Z.  

8 Muslimbek AKHMADZHANOV 28.05.08 KRG  24.94   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

 Adilet MARAT 03.05.07 KRG  NM   0 Ulyeva I.  

 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG  DNS   0 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 Jasulan KENGES 01.01.07 TKO  DNS   0 Slamidinov Е. , Tursumetov E.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Jasulan KENGES             - 

2 Andrey ANDREEV 44.34 44.54 х 41.64 х 43.55 44.54 

3 Ansar SARKEN 38.93 39.78 42.41 42.84 42.77 41.47 42.84 

4 Adilet MARAT х х х 
   

NM 

5 Alexander KUZMICHEV 
      

- 

6 Jiger ELBOSYN 47.54 43.96 44.65 46.22 45.84 х 47.54 

7 Shadiyar KULATAI 43.37 х 44.22 х 47.03 46.48 47.03 

8 Dias ALTYNBAY х х 35.46 38.20 40.52 40.83 40.83 

9 Dias GANIMURATCHANULU 34.65 х х х 38.01 х 38.01 

10 Muslimbek AKHMADZHANOV 18.63 24.94 25.46 24.37 23.37 24.86 24.94 

11 Askar OMIRZAK 38.19 37.86 35.50 33.90 32.46 39.16 39.16 
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Javelin Throw  U20 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurdaulet MAMAN 01.01.06 TKO  55.82  II 759 Slamidinov Е. , Tursumetov E.  

2 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO  47.42  III 644 Buchackaya T.  

3 Umit DZHAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  39.55   0 Inkina N.  

4 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  37.96   0 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Damir MURAT 26.08.06 ALO  37.78   0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nurdaulet MAMAN 50.85 49.89 55.82 54.90 53.96 54.21 55.82 

2 Ivan SENING 47.11 47.42 44.50 46.56 44.30 45.71 47.42 

3 Umit DZHAMURATOV 37.57 37.61 39.55 35.23 36.81 35.50 39.55 

4 Damir MURAT х 31.97 37.78 х 332.58 33.34 37.78 

5 Mikhail KOTOV 32.73 32.91 32.85 37.96 35.69 36.04 37.96 

 

Javelin Throw 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Artur GAFNER 13.07.98 VKO  70.31  MS 964 Buchackiy E. , Evsukov V.  

2 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  63.66  KMS 869 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

3 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  62.20  I 849 Rabayeva A.  

4 Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  58.15  I 792 Rabayeva A. , Evsyukov V.  

5 Zutayev YAN 13.01.04 MNG  45.88  III 619 Rabayeva A.  

6 Nikita MAXIMOV 14.01.04 KRG  45.72  III 616 Maksimenko N. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

7 Anuar KOZYBAYEV 16.04.89 KST  42.03  III 565 Blinov S. , Galiyev R.  

8 Askar KAIRATULU 30.07.02 KZL  38.45   0 Karakulov Z.  

9 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ZHTS  36.21   0 Sepbossynov Y.  

10 Alexandr MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  32.40   0 _____ __.  

11 Yegor POLENOV 31.10.85 ALM  31.10   0 Lessovaya T.  

12 Danil MAMAYEV 09.06.00 MNG  30.94   0 Rabayeva A.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yegor POLENOV 31.10 х х 
   

31.10 

2 Anuar KOZYBAYEV 42.03 38.85 37.20 38.75 36.58 38.82 42.03 

3 Alexandr MAMONTOV х х 32.40 
   

32.40 

4 Artur GAFNER 70.31 65.53 66.96 69.38 66.90 61.72 70.31 

5 Danil MAMAYEV 30.94 29.70 х 
   

30.94 

6 Alexandr LYSSENKO х 55.76 58.15 56.66 57.25 57.95 58.15 

7 Askar KAIRATULU 38.45 х х 
   

38.45 

8 Alexey KHLYSTOV 56.03 59.85 60.93 59.15 63.66 х 63.66 

9 Zutayev YAN 41.79 39.51 43.57 43.63 44.03 45.88 45.88 

10 Nikita MAXIMOV 41.86 45.72 45.32 43.49 41.40 43.27 45.72 

11 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT х 36.21 29.91 
   

36.21 

12 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 58.23 56.57 60.96 х 62.20 х 62.20 
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FINAL PROTOCOL  

3km  U16 Women 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 12:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Margarita KOSSINOVA 21.08.10 ALM 11:24.40 II 674 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

2 Valeriya Zvereva 08.01.09 SKO 11:35.39 III 646 Lеvchenkov V. , Artushenko Т.  

3 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 11:36.33 III 644 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Kazantsev I.  

4 Arailym NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ZHTS 11:46.66 III 618 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

5 Sofiya CHEPURNOVA 28.09.10 SKO 11:50.45 III 608 Аrtushenkо Т. 

6 Anastasiya KULAKOVA 06.11.09 ZHBL 11:51.09 III 606 Akataev N. , Telegin A. , Ivanchucov Dm.  

7 Aisulu BOLATOVA 11.12.09 AST 12:00.59 III 583 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

8 Nursaya ASHYRBAI 01.01.11 TKO 12:26.68 III 521 Kokanbaev Ka.  

9 Miroslava AGAPITOVA 08.06.09 VKO 12:31.09 III 511 Rodionov O.  

10 Dana KRASNOPEROVA 19.04.11 VKO 12:38.04 III 495 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Uliyana SHERAUKHOVA 26.01.09 SKO 12:38.75 III 494 Аrtushenkо Т. , Tcipchenko О.  

12 Amira AVDONINA 12.08.11 SKO 12:50.08 Iyu 469 Аrtushenkо Т. 

13 Myrzashkyzy KYMBAT 27.06.09 KZL 12:51.89 Iyu 465 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

14 Aruzhan OMERBEK 14.11.10 ALM 12:53.22 Iyu 462 Krassilov M.  

15 Darya POTOCHESKAYA 22.10.10 VKO 12:59.22 Iyu 449 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

16 Viktoriya KHOREVA 28.07.10 VKO 13:00.77 Iyu 446 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

17 Myrzashkyzy SYMBAT 29.06.09 KZL 13:04.16 Iyu 439 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

18 Maria IONOVA 28.08.09 SKO 13:11.23 Iyu 424 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

19 Arailym SATYBALDYI 01.01.10 TKO 13:26.88  Iyu 392 Kokanbaev Ka.  

20 Insara BULATBEKOVA 04.02.10 AST 13:28.55  Iyu 389 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

21 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 13:30.58  Iyu 385 Rabayeva A.  

22 Victoria TEPLOUHOVA 02.04.09 SKO 13:37.33  Iyu 371 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

23 Sofiya PASHKOVA 02.02.11 MNG 13:39.40  Iyu 367 Martirossova V..  

24 Anastasiya TERESHINA 24.07.10 ALO 13:41.27  IIyu 364 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

25 Saida OMAROVA 30.04.10 AST 15:43.35   0 Kabidolda K.  

 
Nina TEN 30.10.08 KZL DNF  0 0 Aybazaruly Mu.  

 

5km  U18 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 19:17.50  II 716 Kokanbaev Ka.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

2 Zansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS 19:47.50  III 672 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 20:08.90  III 641 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

4 Svetlana RUSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM 20:39.41  III 597 Tulapin S. , Kossinov Ar. , Eryomin V.  

5 Mariya ZHIGAYLOVA 19.06.08 SKO 21:29.22   0 АrtushenkoТ. , Tcipchenko О. , Levchenkov В.  

6 Milana DUBROVINA 15.09.07 ZHBL 21:38.17   0 Bannikova E. , Ivanchucov D. , Telegin A. , Akataev N.  

7 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 21:58.19   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

8 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 22:32.30   0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

9 Mariuym KHUSANBEKOVA 15.12.07 SHMK 23:36.04   0 Gimranov Yu.  

10 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST 23:49.61   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

11 Ular KUANDYK 03.10.08 AST 26:02.40   0 Kabidolda K.  

 

    10km  U20 
 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 08:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 37:16 I 877 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 41:09 II 706 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Viktoria SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 41:54 III 675 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Axmetova A.  

4 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 41:60 III 671 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

5 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 42:23 III 655 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

 

10km 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 08:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoriya SERGEEVA 06.07.98 SKO 36:46 I 900 Bychaev An. , Frolova Na. , Zhgir Bo.  

2 Florida MINIYANOVA 01.07.92 KRG 37:54 I 848 Miniyanov Z. , Kosayeva G. ,Zhgir B. 

3 Olga SERDYUKOVA 01.05.96 ALM 40:31 II 732 Krassilov M.  

4 Gulshanat SAMIGULIEVA 04.06.98 ZHTS 42:36 III 646 Sepbossynov Ye.  

5 Sevinch KYAZIM 30.01.02 ZHBL 44:32 III 572 Ivanchucov D. , Galiulina Z.  

6 Diana ASSETOVA 07.11.01 ZKO 45:01   0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 
Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Elvira TAKHAUOVA 02.02.98 ALM DNS   0 ----- --.  
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3kmRW  U16 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Rodiya BARAT 04.02.11 ALM 16:54.66 III  632 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Ayaru BAKYTZHAN 10.07.11 SHMK 17:05.35 III  616 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

3 Myrzashkyzy KYMBAT 27.06.09 KZL 17:36.10 III  570 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

4 Inzhu ERZHANKYZY 28.10.11 ZHBL 17:49.64 III  551 Smambaeva D. , Galiulina Z.  

5 Myrzashkyzy SYMBAT 29.06.09 KZL 18:17.88 Iyu  512 Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly Mu.  

6 Aisha BARAT 16.04.13 ALM 18:38.49 Iyu  483 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M.  

7 Aizhan BAURZHANKIZI 24.02.10 ALM 18:46.04 Iyu  473 Korepanov S.  

8 Akberen KOZTAEVA 01.01.09 TKO 20:09.69 IIIyu  369 Kokanbaev Ka.  

9 Alyona DAVYDOVA 11.08.10 SKO 20:40.39 IIIyu  334 ArtushenkoТ.  

 

5kmRW   U18  

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 24:33.78 KMS  900 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Dominika PUKHAREVA 30.09.08 SKO 27:47.23 II  704 Artushenko Т. , Lеvchenkov V. , Tcipchenkо О.  

3 Mariya YAKOVLEVA 16.06.07 ALM 29:32.33 III  607 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

4 Fatima BARAT 18.11.08 ALM 32:12.17 Iyu  424 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 

10kmRW  U20 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 50:53 KMS  889 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Alexandra SAMOYLENKO 05.02.06 SKO 1:00:58  III 598 Artushenko Т. , Tcipchenkо О. 

3 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 1:05:47   0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 

20kmRW 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM 1:48:46  I 832 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Gussev V.  

 Aiman RATOVA 23.04.91 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye.  
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Discus Throw  U16 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Biktoriya KUMMER 19.08.09 ZHTS  23.91  IIyu 412 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

2 Tursunhan SHUGILA 01.01.09 TKO  21.97  IIIyu 377 Danilov I.  

3 Sofia BALATSKAYA 10.12.09 SHMK  21.16  IIIyu 362 Balatskiy K..  

4 Alina YUSUPOVA 12.09.10 ABY  21.10  IIIyu 361 Sheludyakova E.  

5 Darya KUDRYAVTSEVA 13.03.09 KRG  20.28  IIIyu 346 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

6 Veronika YELISEYEVA 04.03.10 KRG  19.58   0 Plotnikov S. , Ulyeva I.  

7 Mariya YEFIMOVA 08.03.10 KRG  18.33   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

8 Sofiya BABICH 12.10.10 SHMK  17.70   0 Ivanov V.. , Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

9 Amina MATKARIMOVA 27.09.09 SHMK  17.66   0 Inkina N.. , Chumakov A..  

10 Sofyia RAFIKOVA 01.01.09 TKO  17.57   0 Danilov I.  

11 Shiganbai SEZIM 10.02.11 KZL  16.17   0 Karakulov Z.  

12 Valeriya KAZANINA 22.02.12 KRG  15.41   0 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Sofyia RAFIKOVA х 15.98 17.57    17.57 

2 Tursunhan SHUGILA 20.58 20.77 21.97 х х 19.54 21.97 

3 Darya KUDRYAVTSEVA 19.15 18.60 19.74 20.28 х 18.90 20.28 

4 Biktoriya KUMMER 21.82 21.32 х 22.05 23.91 22.96 23.91 

5 Amina MATKARIMOVA 17.66 х х    17.66 

6 Sofia BALATSKAYA 20.77 21.16 18.23 х 20.77 х 21.16 

7 Veronika YELISEYEVA 18.69 19.04 х 18.10 х 19.58 19.58 

8 Mariya YEFIMOVA 18.33 14.08 17.42 х 17.47 15.90 18.33 

9 Alina YUSUPOVA 19.97 19.38 20.39 20.52 19.57 21.10 21.10 

10 Sofiya BABICH 16.43 15.42 17.70 15.40 16.76 15.16 17.70 

11 Shiganbai SEZIM 15.94 16.17 15.68 
   

16.17 

12 Valeriya KAZANINA 15.41 13.99 12.44 
   

15.41 
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Discus Throw  U18 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  34.90 II 611 Ustyanseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  33.97 II 595 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  32.72 II 572 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Tomiris ERMATOVA 24.02.08 SHMK  29.57 III 514 Inkina N.. , Shpakov G..  

5 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  28.80 III 500 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

6 Irina GARBUZNYAK 01.11.08 ALM  22.39 IIIyu 384 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

7 Elizaveta INKINA 04.09.07 SHMK  21.98 IIIyu 377 Inkina N.. , Omarov R..  

8 Rozeta NURLYBEKOVA 30.12.07 SHMK  19.76 
 

0 Inkina N.. , Chumakov A..  

9 Aruzhan MURATOVA 14.06.07 KZL  16.14 
 

0 Aybazaruly Mu.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Arina MOZULYAKO х 31.68 34.86 34.90 32.42 28.39 34.90 

2 Aruzhan MURATOVA х х 16.14    16.14 

3 Karolina MAVROVA 25.22 27.98 31.58 х 30.24 32.72 32.72 

4 Elizaveta INKINA 18.58 20.61 х 21.98 х 17.66 21.98 

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA х 31.40 33.97 33.68 х 33.88 33.97 

6 Rozeta NURLYBEKOVA 19.75 19.63 16.71 19.76 17.53 х 19.76 

7 Tomiris ERMATOVA х х 29.57 х 26.20 27.19 29.57 

8 Tatyana IVANISHKO 27.23 28.80 28.26 25.63 х 26.62 28.80 

9 Irina GARBUZNYAK 21.70 22.39 х 22.29 х 19.54 22.39 

 

Discus Throw U20 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daria ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  34.47 II 604 Kondratiev O. , Ektova N.  

2 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 30.11.06 ALM  33.11 II 579 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Valeriya MARKOVA 20.06.08 KRG  30.67 III 534 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  30.50 III 531 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Lyubov KUMMER 07.06.06 ZHTS  25.42 IIyu 0 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

6 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 21.11.06 KRG  22.89 IIIyu 0 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Darina AKHMETOVA 06.11.05 KRG  21.77 IIIyu 0 Dergacheva T. , Ulyeva I.  

8 Arina LEDER 12.08.06 ALM  20.64 IIIyu 0 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Daria ZADORINA 32.69 33.50 32.38 31.42 34.47 х 34.47 

2 Darina AKHMETOVA 21.48 21.77 х х 20.97 21.64 21.77 

3 Lyubov KUMMER 24.76 24.77 24.13 х 25.42 22.88 25.42 

4 Valeriya MARKOVA 28.01 28.04 29.24 30.67 29.16 х 30.67 

5 Arina LEDER 19.57 х 19.50 х 20.64 19.78 20.64 

6 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 28.07 х 30.50 х 29.33 х 30.50 

7 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 22.89 х 22.07 22.52 х х 22.89 

8 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 29.04 33.11 31.18 30.09 х 29.85 33.11 

 

Discus Throw 

Date: 21.03.2024  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  46.26   KMS 819 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Alina VORONTCOVA 26.03.03 ALM  34.39  II 602 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  34.07  II 595 Izhbulyakova R. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  32.60  II 570 Buchackiy V. , Nazarova T.  

5 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  30.60  III 533 Nazarova A. , Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

6 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 26.02.02 ABY  24.96  IIyu 0 Koshekov Ka.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 27.94 х х 30.60 29.33 х 30.60 

2 Sabina POTAPOVA 31.33 33.14 х 31.16 х 34.07 34.07 

3 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 24.15 х х х 24.96 24.35 24.96 

4 Alina VORONTCOVA 31.43 33.42 34.36 33.26 34 39 34.16 34.39 

5 Karina VASSILYEVA 44.24 х 38.29 44.61 44.45 46.26 46.26 

6 Arina DUDCHENKO 29.18 30.09 31.67 29.14 32.60 28.19 32.60 
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Hammer Throw U16 (3.0) 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofia BALATSKAYA 10.12.09 SHMK  35.47 Iyu 539 Balatskiy K..  

2 Veronika YELISEYEVA 04.03.10 KRG  30.07 IIIyu 453 Plotnikov S. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Mariya YEFIMOVA 08.03.10 KRG  29.68   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Darya KUDRYAVTSEVA 13.03.09 KRG  26.47   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Amina MATKARIMOVA 27.09.09 SHMK  25.00   0 Inkina N.. , Chumakov A..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Darya KUDRYAVTSEVA 22.37 26.47 х х 20.33 22.19 26.47 

2 Amina MATKARIMOVA 25.00 24.84 21.53 22.47 24.57 х 25.00 

3 Sofia BALATSKAYA 34.13 33.52 31.98 35.47 32.73 х 35.47 

 Veronika YELISEYEVA х 28.90 х 30.07 х х 30.07 

 Mariya YEFIMOVA х 29.68 28.61 25.17 28.12 26.90 29.68 

 

Hammer Throw U18 (3.0) 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tomiris ERMATOVA 24.02.08 SHMK  42.95 III 658 Inkina N.. , Shpakov G..  

2 Irina GARBUZNYAK 01.11.08 ALM  37.27 Iyu 567 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Dominika SHAMSUTDINOVA 11.09.08 SKO  34.07 Iyu 516 Kondratiev O. , Martynovskaya O.  

4 Nonna YARULINA 15.07.08 KRG  33.09 IIyu 501 Seliverstova L. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  29.46 
 

0 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

6 Elizaveta INKINA 04.09.07 SHMK  26.99 
 

0 Inkina N.. , Omarov R..  

7 Rozeta NURLYBEKOVA 30.12.07 SHMK  19.01 
 

0 Inkina N.. , Chumakov A..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Elizaveta INKINA х х х 26.99 х х 26.99 

2 Rozeta NURLYBEKOVA 16.07 19.01 17.59 - - - 19.01 

3 Tomiris ERMATOVA х 31.48 35.42 х х 42.95 42.95 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

4 Tatyana IVANISHKO 29.46 29.43 29.37 28.77 х 25.95 29.46 

5 Nonna YARULINA 29.05 33.09 х 29.14 х х 33.09 

6 Dominika SHAMSUTDINOVA х 30.89 34.07 30.57 28.34 х 34.07 

7 Irina GARBUZNYAK 37.27 33.07 х 29.97 х х 37.27 

 

Hammer Throw  U20 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya MARKOVA 20.06.08 KRG  43.43 II 666 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Adema ERLANKYZY 11.12.05 VKO  39.91 III 610 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

3 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  39.36 III 601 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Lushpay R.  

4 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  34.46 Iyu 0 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Darina AKHMETOVA 06.11.05 KRG  30.77 IIyu 0 Dergacheva T. , Ulyeva I.  

6 Arina LEDER 12.08.06 ALM  26.30   0 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

7 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 21.11.06 KRG  25.69   0 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
 

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Darina AKHMETOVA  28.89 29.66  29.93  28.17  30.77  29.85  30.77  

2 Adema ERLANKYZY  х  39.75 х  х  39.91  39.90  39.91  

3 Valeriya LOGINOVA  37.45 х  х  36.81  39.36  х  39.36  

4 Valeriya MARKOVA  43.43 40.23  41.95  х  х  х  43.43  

5 Arina LEDER 26.30  -  -        26.30  

6 Yevgeniya SHULGINA  х  х  26.42  29.34 34.46  х  34.46  

7 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA  25.69  х 25.03  25.65  22.75  х  25.69  

 

Hammer Throw 

Date: 23.03.2024  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Diana SERIK 03.11.95 AST  48.87 I 753 Lesovaya T.  

2 Vlada GALINA 28.02.03 SKO  42.72 II 655 Kondratiev O. , Ektova N.  

3 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  33.50 Iyu 0 Izhbulyakova R. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Amina MAX 15.07.03 VKO  31.33 Iyu 0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Tsirikov S.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Diana SERIK 43.75 48.87 47.07 х х х 48.87 

2 Sabina POTAPOVA х 31.19 33.34 х 29.39 33.50 33.50 

3 Vlada GALINA 42.72 х х х 37.99 40.97 42.72 

4 Amina MAX 31.33 х 29.20 х 28.68 29.15 31.33 

 

Javelin Throw U16 (500) 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Shiganbai SEZIM 10.02.11 KZL  30.84 III 541 Karakulov Z.  

2 Sofiya BABICH 12.10.10 SHMK  27.30 IIyu 476 Ivanov V.. , Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

3 Sofyia RAFIKOVA 01.01.09 TKO  24.71 IIIyu 429 Danilov I.  

4 Tursunhan SHUGILA 01.01.09 TKO  21.72   0 Danilov I.  

5 Alina SHERTIM 19.01.10 AST  18.23   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

6 Valeriya KAZANINA 22.02.12 KRG  16.36   0 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

7 Mariya YEFIMOVA 08.03.10 KRG  15.25   0 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

8 Veronika YELISEYEVA 04.03.10 KRG  13.99   0 Plotnikov S. , Ulyeva I.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Sofyia RAFIKOVA 24.67 23.94 24.71 17.08 23.94 20.38 24.71 

2 Tursunhan SHUGILA 19.71 18.74 21.72 19.33 16.68 18.86 21.72 

3 Alina SHERTIM х 18.13 14.00 18.23 16.92 15.41 18.23 

4 Veronika YELISEYEVA х 13.99 х 13.83 х 12.71 13.99 

5 Mariya YEFIMOVA х 15.25 14.32 15.18 х х 15.25 

6 Sofiya BABICH 23.99 27.07 27.30 26.38 23.58 26.11 27.30 

7 Shiganbai SEZIM 26.53 30.84 25.65 26.66 х 27.65 30.84 

8 Valeriya KAZANINA 13.85 15.01 14.49 15.38 16.36 14.59 16.36 
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Javelin Throw U18 (500) 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 01.01.08 TKO  34.43  III 607 Slamidinov Е. , Tursumetov E.  

2 Balnura KALNYAZ 21.05.07 KZL  33.48  III 589 Karakulov Z.  

3 Rozeta NURLYBEKOVA 30.12.07 SHMK  26.48  IIyu 461 Inkina N.. , Chumakov A..  

4 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  23.59   0 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

5 Nonna YARULINA 15.07.08 KRG  20.61   0 Seliverstova L. , Ulyeva I.  

6 Aruzhan MURATOVA 14.06.07 KZL  20.56   0 Aybazaruly Mu.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Balnura KALNYAZ 32.50 х 30.11 31.40 33.48 х 33.48 

2 Aruzhan MURATOVA х 16.99 12.77 х х 20.56 20.56 

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA х 19.32 18.66 х 23.59 23.49 23.59 

4 Rozeta NURLYBEKOVA х 26.34 24.73 26.48 х 22.74 26.48 

5 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 33.33 34.43 30.28 32.17 31.38 33.10 34.43 

6 Nonna YARULINA 20.61 20.61 х х х 19.20 20.61 

 

Javelin Throw U20 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aygerim MANASBAY 01.01.06 TKO  36.44  II 644 Slamidinov E. , Tursumetov E.  

2 Anelya NURMUHAMBET 15.01.05 ZHTS  34.58  II 610 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  31.66  III 556 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  29.74  III 521 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Aruzhan TEMIRBEKKUZU 22.01.05 KZL  27.67  III 483 Karakulov Z.  

6 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  24.07  IIyu 0 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

 

 

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anelya NURMUHAMBET 34.58 28.55 29.96 33.51 31.55 32.91 34.58 

2 Aruzhan TEMIRBEKKUZU 25.57 26.08 27.67 26.35 27.67 26.20 27.67 

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 29.74 25.93 22.86 26.35 26.23 29.10 29.74 

4 Aygerim MANASBAY 34.85 34.71 35.64 х 36.44 34.88 36.44 

5 Irina KONICHSHEVA 31.66 28.93 27.31 27.30 29.46 28.63 31.66 

6 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 18.81 22.72 23.54 х 24.07 х 24.07 

 
 

Javelin Throw 

Date: 22.03.2024  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nataliya SOKOLOVA 18.09.04 VKO  39.40  I 698 Buchackiy V. , Nazarova T.  

2 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL  37.93  II 671 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova S.  

3 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  33.69  II 592 Slavnov Dm. , Azarova T. , Karpov Dm.  

4 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  26.45  Iyu 0 Nazarova A. , Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Alina VORONTCOVA 26.03.03 ALM  24.11  IIyu 0 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

6 Elvira TAKHAUOVA 02.02.98 ALM  22.46  IIIyu 0 ----- --.  

7 Mariy NOVOSADOVA 29.07.97 MNG  21.60  IIIyu 0 Slavnov Dm.  

8 Adelina PANTILEEVA 17.04.99 MNG  19.98   0 Slavnov Dm.  

9 Amina MAX 15.07.03 VKO  19.27   0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M. , Tsirikov S.  

10 Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM  18.00   0 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Gussev V.  

11 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  11.13   0 Buchackiy V. , Nazarova T.  

12 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 26.02.02 ABY  11.10   0 Koshekov Ka.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA х 26.45 х х х х 26.45 

2 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 31.29 32.19 33.69 х 32.38 х 33.69 

3 Mariy NOVOSADOVA х х 19.80 х 21.60 х 21.60 

4 Elvira TAKHAUOVA 22.46 х х 
   

22.46 

5 Adelina PANTILEEVA 18.40 19.90 х х 19.98 х 19.98 

6 Diana GEINTS 35.39 37.93 37.54 37.34 34.44 х 37.93 

7 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 11.10 10.80 х 
   

11.10 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

8 Alina VORONTCOVA 24.11 х 22.15 х х х 24.11 

9 Amina MAX 19.27 х х 
   

19.27 

10 Arina DUDCHENKO 11.13 х - 
   

11.13 

11 Elmira KALIMULLINA 16.20 х 18.00 
   

18.00 

12 Nataliya SOKOLOVA 37.20 39.40 х 35.18 37.00 37.51 39.40 

 
 
 

Head Judge:    ________________   A.Kossinov 

 
 
 

Head Secretary:   ______________    S. Lukasheva 


